
 
Practice-A-Thon 

Practice Sheet 
 
Member’s Name: ______________ Orchestra: ______________ 

Practice-A-Thon Goal: ____________(minutes) 

Date Length of Practice  Parent Initials 

Saturday, Feb 10   

Sunday, Feb 11   

Monday, Feb 12   

Tuesday, Feb 13   

Wednesday, Feb 14   

Thursday, Feb 15   

Friday, Feb 16   

Saturday, Feb 17   

Sunday, Feb 18   

Monday, Feb 19   

Tuesday, Feb 20   

Wednesday, Feb 21   

Thursday, Feb 22   

Friday, Feb 23   

TOTAL MINUTES   

 

To be eligible for prizes: 
• Turn in your Practice Sheet during the WYSO rehearsal on February 24 or 25.  
• Or mail to the WYSO office postmarked by February 25.  

o (WYSO/PO Box 258039/Madison, WI 53727). 
• Or email a pdf to Teddy Larson by February 25. teddy@wysomusic.org 

**Members can practice on any instrument they play, not just their WYSO instrument. 
**Only personal practice time will count towards the Practice-A-Thon.  
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